STANDARD HEATER FOIL CATALOG
Version 2016/4
                        HEATER FOIL
ADEO HEATER FOIL
General Information
Power vs temperature basic evaluation overview:
Overview of standard heater foil technologies by ADEO:
ADEO HEATER FOIL

Adhesive:    Standard with adhesive PSA , (no PSA on request)
Material:  Fiberglass reinforced silicon rubber.
Cable length:  300mm standard, without connector.
Standard ADEO heater foils
Type
Size X
[mm]
Size Y
[mm]
Voltage
[V]
Power
[W]
Order number
[PN]
Silicone 10 50 28 18 HFS/10-50-28/18 PSA
Silicone 10 100 28 10 HFS/10-100-28/10 PSA
Silicone 25 25 28 10 HFS/25-25-28/10 PSA
Silicone 25 75 28 15 HFS/25-75-28/15 PSA
Silicone 25 125 115 25 HFS/25-75-115/25 PSA
Silicone 75 75 115 45 HFS/75-75-115/45 PSA
Silicone 75 125 115 75 HFS/75-125-115/75 PSA
Silicone 100 100 115 308 HFS/100-100-115/308 PSA
Silicone 100 200 115 160 HFS/100-200-115/160 PSA
MICA HEATER FOIL
(GLIMMER  Heater Foil)
General Information
Description:

Cable:  PTFE, or high temperature textile cable, without connector
Standard ADEO heater foils
Please contact us for definition of size, performance and thickness for your most suitable
size, shape and specs of your MICA Heater.
Type
Size X
[mm]
Size Y
[mm]
Voltage
[V]
Power
[W]
Order number
[PN]
MICA 25 100  22 21.2  HFM/25-100-22/21 000
MICA 50 200  18 24 HFM/50-100-18/24 000
MICA 76 200 18 46.3 HFM/76-200-18/46 000
MICA 200 200 18 42.5 HFM/200-200-18/42 000
Type
Dia.
[inch]
Dia.